


Appendix J 
Exhibitor Gala Dinner Attendee list

Name of Exhibitor : …………………………………………………………………..…………	 

Stand Number No   ……………………………..

Contact name: ………………………………………………………………………………………..

Contact Tel  : ……………………………………………

E-mail : …………………………………………………………………………………………………



	
	Name
	Hospital /Company
	Dietary Req

	TABLE 1
	
	

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	TABLE 2
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	



Please note the tables seat 10 guests each.

Form to be returned to tracey@bmus.org 21st November 2025



